
Meeting title ST0016B Pre-Bid Meeting

Attended participants 8

Start time 11/15/24, 10:02:00 AM

End time 11/15/24, 10:11:43 AM

Attendance

Name Joined Left Email

Ryan M. Kneib 11/15/24, 9:50:23 AM 11/15/24, 10:10:47 AM Ryan.Kneib@modot.mo.gov

Brock Wilson 11/15/24, 9:50:53 AM 11/15/24, 10:10:13 AM brockw@capitalpavingmo.com

Ben Cummings 11/15/24, 9:56:57 AM 11/15/24, 10:10:08 AM bcummings@rbemidwest.com

Reid N. Riley 11/15/24, 9:57:04 AM 11/15/24, 10:10:17 AM Reid.Riley@modot.mo.gov

Jeremy Bexten 11/15/24, 9:58:31 AM 11/15/24, 10:10:11 AM jeremy.bexten@emerysapp.com

Marisela Ward 11/15/24, 9:58:42 AM 11/15/24, 10:10:19 AM Marisela.Ward@modot.mo.gov

 16608882928 (Unverified) 11/15/24, 10:00:12 AM 11/15/24, 10:11:43 AM

 16605370925 (Unverified) 11/15/24, 10:06:46 AM 11/15/24, 10:10:09 AM

Karlee Covington 11/15/24, 9:50:23 AM 11/15/24, 10:10:47 AM Karlee.Covington@modot.mo.gov

Christopher Stoddard 11/15/24, 9:50:23 AM 11/15/24, 10:10:47 AM christopher.stoddard@modot.mo.gov


